
Date Time Visitor Home Location

Sat. Sept. 25/10 12:00 Hammarskjold 23 Superior 12 Hammarskjold

14:00 Churchill 28 Westgate 0 Westgate

16:30 St. Ignatius 6 St. Patrick 29 St. Patrick

Fri. Oct. 1/10 15:00 Westgate 22 St. Ignatius 12 F.W. Stadium

17:00 St. Patrick 36 Superior 7 F.W. Stadium

19:00 Hammarskjold 17 Churchill 13 F.W. Stadium

Fri. Oct. 8/10 15:00 Superior 7 Churchill 34 F.W. Stadium

17:00 St. Ignatius 0 Hammarskjold 15 F.W. Stadium

19:00 Westgate 14 St. Patrick 38 F.W. Stadium

Fri. Oct. 15/10 15:00 Westgate 21 St. Ignatius 14 F.W. Stadium

17:00 Churchill 24 St. Patrick 18 F.W. Stadium

19:00 Superior 0 Hammarskjold 28 F.W. Stadium

Fri. Oct. 22/10 15:00 Churchill 25 Superior 1 F.W. Stadium

17:00 Hammarskjold 25 Westgate 19 F.W. Stadium

19:00 St. Patrick 48 St. Ignatius 24 F.W. Stadium

Thurs. Oct. 28/10 15:00 St. Patrick 30 Westgate 6 F.W. Stadium

17:00 Superior 8 St. Ignatius 21 F.W. Stadium

19:00 Churchill 11 Hammarskjold 14 F.W. Stadium

Tues. Nov. 2/10 15:00 Hammarskjold 10 St. Patrick 22 F.W. Stadium

17:00 St. Ignatius 2 Churchill 40 F.W. Stadium

19:00 Westgate 33 Superior 7 F.W. Stadium

Sat. Nov. 6/10 13:00 (4)Westgate 14 (1)St. Patrick 7 F.W. Stadium

15:00 (3)Churchill 9 (2)Hammarskjold 11 F.W. Stadium

Sat. Nov. 13/10 15:00 (4)Westgate 8 (2)Hammarskjold 3 F.W. Stadium

Wed. Nov. 24/10 9:00 Superior Heights 17 Westgate 7 Rogers Centre

Northern Bowl - Toronto, Ontario

2010 SSSAA Senior Football Schedule/Results

End of Regular Season

2010 SSSAA Senior Football Playoffs
Round One - Semifinals

Round Three - Final

2010 SSSAA Senior Football Champions: Westgate Tigers (5-4-0)


